

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 50811560

Data publicarii	19.10.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.985,77 RON - 1.985,77 RON

Descriere: 1 EMAIL 2.5L buc 1.000 53.3600 53.36 10.14 2 CANAL CABLU 25X16MM buc 35.000 3.2000 112.00 21.28 3 DIBLU PLASTIC 8MM buc 300.000 0.2100 63.00 11.97 4 HOLZSURUB 4.5X50 buc 250.000 0.1500 37.50 7.13 5 HOLZSURUB 4.5X60 buc 50.000 0.1700 8.50 1.62 6 BANDA IZOLATOARE buc 5.000 3.5000 17.50 3.33 7 CABLU MYYM 3X1.5MM ml 100.000 2.0800 208.00 39.52 8 PRIZA SIMPLA CP PT buc 15.000 9.5000 142.50 27.08 9 PRIZA DUBLA CP PT buc 15.000 13.7500 206.25 39.19 10 CAPAC DOZA 65 buc 10.000 2.8500 28.50 5.42 11 CAPAC DOZA 85 buc 10.000 2.9500 29.50 5.61 12 CABLU UTP CAT 6 ml 305.000 1.1000 335.50 63.75 13 STECHER CU CP buc 15.000 3.9000 58.50 11.12 14 CLEMA SIMPLA 22 buc 30.000 0.8500 25.50 4.85 15 CHEIE COMBINATA 14 buc 1.000 12.9900 12.99 2.47 16 BEC LED A60 E27 15W buc 15.000 15.1000 226.50 43.04 17 REZERVOR WC LAGUNA buc 4.000 105.0425 420.17 79.83
